Einzelrangliste

Rang Name

1  Stauber
2  Steiner

3  Speck

4 Widmer
5 Jost

6 Maurer

7  Biahlmann
8  Steiner

9  Miller

10 Hafeli

11 Hertig

12  Siegrist
13 Voramwald
14  Mdller

15 Walchli
16 Kobeli

17  Wilrgler
18 Buchser
19 Aerni
20 Hunziker
21  Widmer
22 Buchser
23  Montibeller
24 Siegrist
25 Zubler

26  Walchli
27 Buchser
28 Osminin
29 Beck

30 Holliger
31 Frey

32 Weber
33  Weber
34  Speck

35 Hunziker
36 Lehmann
37 Haller

38 Stauber
39 Merz
40 Hess
41 Hauri
42  Heiniger
43  Leuenberger

Vorname

Beat
Markus
Patrick
Simon
Jurg
Michele
Roger
Rudolf
Franz
Otto
Bruno
Elisabeth
Walter
Dieter
Christoph
Hansruedi
Hansruedi
Roland
Richard
Thomas
Tim
Janos
Danilo
Heinz
Manuel
Sarah
Erika
Dmytro
Yves
Lars
Ernst
Jorg
Ruedi
Peter

Lilo

Rolf

Beat
Ruedi
Hansruedi
Bernhard
Markus
Hansruedi
Maik

Winterschiessen 2018

Jg.

68
59
81
94
57
92
49
38
50
43
51
51
51
53
59
59
60
64
64
68
80
2002
48
56
80
93
65
78
79
2004
42
58
58
59
61
77
64
87
29
45
63
51
92

Resultat

58
57
57
57
56
56
55
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
45
43
43
36
31

Schitzenverein Oberkulm

Waffe

Stagw
57/03
90
Stagw
57/03
Stagw
Kar
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
Kar
Stagw
57/03
90
90
90
90
57/03
90
90
Kar
90
Stagw
90
90
Kar
90
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
Stagw
90
57/02
57/03
57/03
57102
57/02

Sektion

SG Zetzwil

SV Oberkulm

SV Oberkulm

SG Menziken

FSG Schmiedrued-Walde
SG Zetzwil

SG Unterkulm

SG Unterkulm

SG Unterkulm

SG Unterkulm

SV Oberkulm

SV Oberkulm

SG Zetzwil

SG Unterkulm

SV Oberkulm

SG Zetzwil

FSG Schmiedrued-Walde
FSG Schmiedrued-Walde
FSG Schmiedrued-Walde
SV Oberkulm

SG Unterkulm

FSG Schmiedrued-Walde
SG Unterkulm

SV Oberkulm

SG Menziken

SV Oberkulm

FSG Schmiedrued-Walde
SG Unterkulm

SV Oberkulm

SV Oberkulm

SG Unterkulm

SV Oberkulm

SV Oberkulm

SV Oberkulm

SV Oberkulm

SG Zetzwil

SG Menziken

SG Zetzwil

SG Zetzwil

SG Unterkulm

SV Oberkulm

SG Unterkulm

FSG Schmiedrued-Walde

3.Marz 2018



